2021 Payoffs

100%

10%
15%
75%

35.00%
23.00%
12.00%
12.00%
12.00%
6.00%

27.50%
27.50%
20.00%
15.00%
3.33%
3.33%
3.33%

75.00%
12.50%
12.50%

Prize Pool

Low Gross

Sunday
Two day

Calcutta Pool

$22,040

$2,204
$3,306
$16,530

Two Day Total

1st

2nd
3rd (Tie)
3rd (Tie)
3rd (Tie)

6th

Sunday

1st (Tie)
1st (Tie)
3rd
4th
5th (Tie)
5th (Tie)
5th (Tie)

$5,786
$3,802
$1,984
$1,984
$1,984
$992

$909
$909
$661
$496
$110
$110
$110

Score

-17
-14
-13
-13
-13
-12

-10
-10
-9
-8
-7
-7
-7

Player

Mike Karstens

Owned By

Tony S Rotella

Tony S Rotella Al Rotella
Brice Herbers Tim Mollner
Kyle Earl Mike Earl
Jeff Freeman Scott Lathrop
Mike Hermsen Todd O'Neill
Player Owned By
Chance Rohlfing Todd O'Neill
Michael Bruntz Ken Fritz Jr.
Mike Karstens Tony S Rotella
Kyle Earl Mike Earl
Jim Wadja David O'Neill
Brice Herbers Tim Mollner
Jay Pitchka Pat Mahoney

Low Gross 2 day Winners

1st
2nd (Tie)
2nd (Tie)

$1,653
$276
$276
$0

Score

141
147
147

Player Owned By
Kyle Earl Mike Earl
Mike Karstens Tony S Rotella
Aaron Gardner Tim Mollner

Non Calcutta -Tournament Payoffs

100%

35.00%
23.00%
12.00%
12.00%
12.00%
6.00%

Prize Pool

1st

2nd
3rd (tie)
3rd (tie)
3rd (tie)

6th

$830

$291
$191
$100
$100
$100

$50

Player

Mike Karstens
Tony S. Rotella
Brice Herbers
Kyle Earl

Jeff Freeman
Mike Hermsen




