## 2021 Payoffs

## **Calcutta Pool**

100%	Prize Pool	\$22,040
10%	Low Gross	\$2,204
15%	Sunday	\$3,306
75%	Two day	\$16 530

	Two Day To	otal	Score	Player	Owned By
35.00%	1st	\$5,786	-17	Mike Karstens	Tony S Rotella
23.00%	2nd	\$3,802	-14	Tony S Rotella	Al Rotella
12.00%	3rd (Tie)	\$1,984	-13	Brice Herbers	Tim Mollner
12.00%	3rd (Tie)	\$1,984	-13	Kyle Earl	Mike Earl
12.00%	3rd (Tie)	\$1,984	-13	Jeff Freeman	Scott Lathrop
6.00%	6th	\$992	-12	Mike Hermsen	Todd O'Neill

Sunday			Player	Owned By	
27.50%	1st (Tie)	\$909	-10	Chance Rohlfing	Todd O'Neill
27.50%	1st (Tie)	\$909	-10	Michael Bruntz	Ken Fritz Jr.
20.00%	3rd	\$661	-9	Mike Karstens	Tony S Rotella
15.00%	4th	\$496	-8	Kyle Earl	Mike Earl
3.33%	5th (Tie)	\$110	-7	Jim Wadja	David O'Neill
3.33%	5th (Tie)	\$110	-7	Brice Herbers	Tim Mollner
3.33%	5th (Tie)	\$110	-7	Jay Pitchka	Pat Mahoney

## Low Gross 2 day Winners

		Score	Player	Owned By
75.00% 1st 12.50% 2nd (Tie) 12.50% 2nd (Tie)	\$1,653 \$276 \$276 \$0	141 147 147	Kyle Earl Mike Karstens Aaron Gardner	Mike Earl Tony S Rotella Tim Mollner
	φU			

## Non Calcutta -Tournament Payoffs

100%	Prize Pool	\$830	Player
35.00%	1st	\$291	Mike Karstens
23.00%	2nd	\$191	Tony S. Rotella
12.00%	3rd (tie)	\$100	Brice Herbers
12.00%	3rd (tie)	\$100	Kyle Earl
12.00%	3rd (tie)	\$100	Jeff Freeman
6.00%	6th	\$50	Mike Hermsen